Photo is representative Eaton DILM32-10(RDC60)
Eaton XT IEC mini contactor, 32A, 60 Vdc,
1NO, 32A, Frame C, 45 mm, 2, 5/ 10, 10, 20,
25 (1/3PH @120, 240/208, 240, 480, 600 V),
Three-pole, Reversing, XT IEC series, Full
voltage reversing miniature contactor, 400V,
15 kW
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton XT IEC mini
contactor
CATALOG NUMBER DILM32-10(RDC60)
EAN 4015082772758
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 2 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 3.5 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 4 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 1 lb
COMPLIANCES RoHS Compliant
CE Marked
CERTIFICATIONS
UL Listed
CSA Certified
IEC 60947
EN 60947
Specifications
Product specifications
AMPERAGE RATING 32A
HP RATING - MAX
2, 5/ 10, 10, 20, 25 (1/3PH
@120,240/208,240,480,600
V)
NUMBER OF POLES Three-pole
TYPE Full voltage reversing
miniature contactor
VOLTAGE RATING 400 V
FRAME SIZE 45 mm
COIL VOLTAGE 60 Vdc
CONTACT
CONFIGURATION 1 NO
CONTINUOUS AMPERE
RATING 32 A
SERIES XT IEC
OPERATION Reversing
POWER CONSUMPTION 15 kW
Resources
MULTIMEDIA
Contactors Explained
S1. E4. Ask the Experts -
NEMA, IEC and DP
contactors
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
DILM32-10(RDC60)
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.